Time Table Red Bull Ring 24./25. May 2019

Version 20181105

Friday, 24.5.2019

08:30-08:55 h
09:00-09:25 h
09:30-10:10 h
09:40-10:00 h
10:15-10:40 h
10:30-10:50 h
10:45-11:15 h
11:20-11:30 h
11:35-11:55 h
12:00-13:00 h
13:00-13:20 h
13:25-13:45 h
14:20-14:45 h
15:15-15:40 h
16:05-16:25 h
16:35-16:40 h
16:40-16:52 h
16:52 h

16:55-17:55 h

Free Practice

Free Practice

Freies Fahren
DRIVER's BRIEFING
Training

Drivers Briefing
Qualifying for Race 1
Free Practice
Qualifying for Race 1
LUNCH BREAK
Qualifying
Qualifying for Race 1
Race 1

Race 1

Race 1

Pit Lane open

Grid

Start Formation Lap
Race

Saturday, 25.5.2019

8:30-8:55 h
9:00-9:20 h
9:30-9:55 h
10:00-10:10 h
10:20-10:55 h
11:00-11:20 h
11:30-11:50 h
12:00-13:00 h
13:00-13:20 h
13:30-13:35 h
13:35-13:47 h
13:47 h
13:50-14:20 h
14:50-15:15 h
15:40-16:00 h
16:35-17:00 h
17:10-17:15 h
17:15-17:22 h
17:22 h
17.25-17:55 h

Training

Qualifying for Race 1
Training

Warm-up

Training

Qualifying for Race 2
Qualifying for Race 2
LUNCH BREAK
Qualifying for Race 2
Pit Lane open

Grid

Start Formation Lap
Race 1

Race 2

Race 2

Race 2

Pit Lane open

Grid

Start Formation Lap
Race 2

X-BOW ELITE and GT4

X-BOW ROOKIES

DMV GTC

X-BOW all classes

X-BOW all classes

DMV GTC

BOSS GP

X-BOW all classes

X-BOW ELITE- and GT4-SPRINT 1

DUNLOP 60/ X-BOW Endurance
X-BOW ROOKIES-SPRINT 1
X-BOW ELITE- and GT4-SPRINT 1
X-BOW ROOKIES-SPRINT 1
BOSS GP 1

DUNLOP 60 / X-BOW Endurance
DUNLOP 60/ X-BOW Endurance
DUNLOP 60 / X-BOW Endurance
DUNLOP 60/ X-BOW Endurance

all KTM X-BOWs

DMV GTC 1

X-BOW ROOKIES

BOSS GP 2

all KTM X-BOWs

DMV GTC 2

X-BOW ROOKIES-SPRINT 2

X-BOW ELITE- and GT4-SPRINT 2
DMV GTC 1

DMV GTC1

DMV GTC 1

DMV GTC1

X-BOW ROOKIES-SPRINT 2
BOSS GP 2

X-BOW ELITE- and GT4-SPRINT 2
DMV GTC 2

DMV GTC 2

DMV GTC 2

DMV GTC 2



